SSAA Narrabri N40 Programme 2025
January 2025
Sunday 12th January - Free Day Centrefire 2 Card IRB Rimfire
Tuesday 21st January – Day Shoot 10am-2pm Rimfire & Centrefire
Sunday 26th January – 22 Rimfire 2 Card Hunter Score Points Aggregate

February 2025
Sunday 9th February –Rimfire Trophy IRB 3 Card & BBQ Lunch
Tuesday 18th February – Day Shoot 10am-2pm Rimfire and Centrefire
Sunday 23rd February – 22 Rimfire Practice/Development Free Choice Target

March 2025
Sunday 9th March – 10am AGM 200m Fly Shoot Rimfire/Centrefire Free Choice
Tuesday 18th March – Day Shoot 10am-2pm Rimfire and Centrefire
Sunday 23rd March – 22 Rimfire 3 card group 50m Only Points aggregate

April 2025
Sunday 13th April – Centrefire Trophy Group 3 @ 100 & 3 @ 200 BBQ Lunch
Tuesday 15th April – Day Shoot 10am-2pm Rimfire & Centrefire
Sunday 27th April – 22 Rimfire BR 30 Point Aggregate

May 2025
Sunday 11th May – Practice Day Free Choice Centrefire & Rimfire
Tuesday 20th May – Day Shoot 10am-2pm Rimfire & Centrefire
Sunday 25th May – Northern Rivers IRB. 22 Rimfire ONLY

June 2025
Sunday 8th June – Centrefire Trophy Score 3 @ 100 3 @ 200 & BBQ Lunch
Tuesday 17th June – Day Shoot 10am-2pm Rimfire & Centrefire
Sunday 22nd June – Rimfire 2 Card IRB

July 2025
Sunday 13th July – Centrefire free practice 
Sunday 15th July – Day Shoot 10am-2pm Rimfire & Centrefire
Sunday 27th July – Ladies Day Try Shooting Rimfire

August 2025
Sunday 10th August – Centrefire Practice Group 3 @ 100 & 3 @ 200 Points Aggregate
Tuesday 19th August – Day Shoot 10am-2pm Rimfire and Centrefire
Sunday 24th August – Rimfire 2 Card IRB

September 2025
Sunday 14th September – Rimfire Trophy Score 3 @ 50 & 3 @ 100 & BBQ Lunch
Tuesday 16th September – Day Shoot 10am-2pm Rimfire & Centrefire
Sunday 28th September – 22 Rimfire Budget Ammo Day. 5 minutes 15 shot Hunter Target 50m

October 2025
Sunday 12th October – Centrefire practice Shoot 3 card score
Tuesday 21st October – Day Shoot 10am-2pm Rimfire & Centrefire
Sunday 26th October – 22 Rimfire Free Choice/Turning Target

November 2025
Sunday 9th November – 22 Rimfire Group Score Trophy 3 @ 50 3 @ 100 & BBQ Lunch
Tuesday 18th November – Day Shoot 10am-2pm Rimfire and Centrefire
Sunday 23rd November – 22 Rimfire IRB 2 card points aggregate

December 2025
Sunday 14th December – Christmas Shoot Rimfire 2 @ 50 Hunter Target Centrefire 2 @ 100 Hunter target
Tuesday 16th December – Day Shoot 10am-2pm Rimfire & Centrefire
Sunday 28 December – 22 Rimfire

$20 Normal Shoot, $25 trophy Shoot & BBQ, $30 Northern Rivers IRB.
Other targets are available to use upon request, at the discretion of the range officers. 
For more information contact Tim Wannan on 0427 531 582 mick cooper 0428415245 or John Hallett on 0400 015 977.
